68
6
8
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 686
686
S
em
ic

1+ 10+ 100+ 250+ 500+
Price Each
Order Code Mftrs. List No.Description
Pins/
PackageMftr.
SEM136
† Available until stocks are exhausted
498-270¿.MAX6325CSA0°C to +70°C2.5V Precision Ref.–T.C. 0.5ppm/C .............................6325 MAX 8
633-653¿.LM4431M3-250°C to +70°C2.5V Micropower Precision Ref. – T.C. 30ppm/°C.......4431 NSC 3/SOT-23
332-7097LM4120AIM-2.5-40°C to +85°C2.5V Micropower Precision Ref. – T.C. 50ppm/°C, ±0.2%4120 NSC 5/SOT-23
302-4076ZR40401R25–40°C to +85°C2.5V Precision Ref. – T.C. 90ppm/°C ..........................40401 ZET 3/TO-92
789-252¿ZR40401F25–40°C to +85°C2.5V Micropower Precision Ref. – T.C. 100ppm/°C.....40401 ZET 3/SOT-23
270-805.LM4040DIZ25–40°C to +85°C2.5V Micropower Precision Ref. – T.C. 150ppm/°C.....4040 NSC 3/TO-92
271-275¿.LM4040DIM3-25–40°C to +85°C2.5V Micropower Precision Ref. – T.C. 150ppm/°C.....4040 NSC 3/SOT-23
791-209MC1403N0°C to +70°C2.5V Precision Ref. – T.C. 10ppm/°C .........................1403 ST 8/DIL
300-3735¿MC1403D0°C to +70°C2.5V Precision Ref. – T.C. 10ppm/°C .........................1403 ON 8
638-407.LT1019CN8-250°C to +70°C2.5V Precision Ref. – T.C. 20ppm/°C .........................1019 LT 8/DIL
246-578.LT1009CZ0°C to +70°C2.5V Precision Ref. – T.C. 25ppm/°C .........................1009 LT 3/TO-92
411-220.LT1004CZ250°C to +70°C2.5V Micropower Ref. – T.C. 20ppm/°C ......................1004 LT 3/TO-92
788-582AD780AN–40°C to +85°C
2.5V Precision Ref. (Pin prog 2.5V or 3V) - T.C.
7ppm/°C ..................................................................
780 AD 8/DIL
411-218AD680JT0°C to +70°C2.5V Ref. – T.C. 30ppm/°C ..........................................680 AD 3/TO-92
633-100.AD580JH0°C to +70°C2.5V Precision Ref. – T.C. 85ppm/°C .........................580 AD 3/TO-52
411-206LM385Z250°C to +70°C2.5V Micropower Ref. – T.C. 150ppm/°C ...................385 NSC 3/TO-92
300-3693¿LM385D-250°C to +70°C2.5V Micropower Ref. – T.C. 150ppm/°C ...................385 ON 8
411-190.LM336Z250°C to +70°C2.5V Ref. – T.C. 54ppm/°C .........................................336 NSC 3/TO-92
411-188LM336Z0°C to +70°C2.5V Ref. – T.C. 54ppm/°C ..........................................336 ST 3/TO-92
411-176¿LM336M250°C to +70°C2.5V Ref. – T.C. 54ppm/°C ..........................................336 NSC 8
411-164LM336BZ250°C to +70°C2.5V Ref. – T.C. 54ppm/°C ..........................................336 NSC 3/TO-92
642-599LM285Z25–40°C to +85°C2.5V Precision Ref. – T.C. 80ppm/°C .........................285 ON 3/TO-92
Continued
SEM136A